Administrative Officer or authorized designee (“Effective Date”). 

2. Lease Commencement Date: Same as Effective Date 

3. Rent Commencement Date: Same as Effective Date and prorated as necessary. 

4. Expiration Date: June 30, 2028 

5. Base Rent: 

a. Annual Base Rent for the Premises is Nine Thousand Nine Hundred Dollars 

($9,900.00) or ($12.00 square foot at 825 square feet) and shall be due at a 

total monthly rental amount of $825.00 per month for the initial term of this 

lease. Monthly rent shall be paid in advance without notice, due on the first 

day of the month.